S201S06F Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Sharp Microelectronics S201S06F Sharp Microelectronics Supplier Sharp Microelectronics Distributor
Sharp Microelectronics
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER S201S06F
MANUFACTURER Sharp Microelectronics
DESCRIPTION SSR RELAY SPST-NO 3A 80-240V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - LOAD 80V ~ 240V
VOLTAGE - INPUT 1.2VDC
TERMINATION STYLE PC Pin
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE 4-SIP
SERIES S201
PACKAGING Tube
PACKAGE / CASE 4-SIP
OUTPUT TYPE AC, Zero Cross
OTHER NAMES
425-1244-5
425-2401-5
425-2401-5-ND
S201S06V
MOUNTING TYPE Through Hole
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LOAD CURRENT 3A
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Solid State Relay SPST-NO (1 Form A) 4-SIP
CIRCUIT SPST-NO (1 Form A)
S201S06F
Part Number: S201S06F
Manufacturer/Brand: Sharp Microelectronics
Product description SSR RELAY SPST-NO 3A 80-240V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
S201S06F.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of S201S06F
S201S06F.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
S201K33S3NN63L6R
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  CAP CER 200PF 1KV S3N RADIAL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
S201ERP
Manufacturers:  Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description:  SCR 200V 1A TO92
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
S201TL
Manufacturers:  Johanson Technology
Description:  CAP KIT CER 0.2PF-6.8PF 1400PCS
In stock:  5 pcs
RFQ
S202031MS02BE
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE DPDT 0.4VA 20V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
S201DH1F
Manufacturers:  Socle Technology Corporation
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 1.5A 0-240V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
S201E
Manufacturers:  Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description:  SCR NON-SENSITIVE GATE 1.0A 200V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
S202031MS02G
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE DPDT 6A 125V
In stock:  28 pcs
RFQ
S202
Manufacturers:  Swanstrom Tools
Description:  CUTTER STANDOFF ANTISHOCK SHEAR
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
S2020
Manufacturers:  Microsemi
Description:  RECTIFIER
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
S202-000
Manufacturers:  Tripp Lite
Description:  ADAPTER SCSI HD68M/50M
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
S201E
Manufacturers:  Swanstrom Tools
Description:  CUTTER STANDOFF ANTISHOCK SHEAR
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
S201DL
Manufacturers:  Johanson Technology
Description:  CAP KIT CERAMIC 0.3PF-33PF 560PC
In stock:  11 pcs
RFQ